Clamping force measurement with strain sensors
Reliable, permanent force measurement
Clamping force measurement with
strain sensors.
Monitoring, control, calibration.
Monitoring and control
■	� Continuous monitoring
■	� Verification of the clamping force

23
43
Product Technical properties Ordering designations
DSRC strain rings measuring range ± 1000 με
characteristic curve deviation < 1% FS
2 x ¼ DMS bridge
DSRH strain probes measuring range ± 1000 με
characteristic curve deviation  < 1% FS
for cyclic applications
DSRV strain clamps measuring range ± 1000 με
characteristic curve deviation < 1% FS
patented adjusting mechanism
variably adjustable
2 x ¼ DMS bridge
DDBF display box + InspectMaster analysis software incl. in the set
DSRM extensometers measuring range ± 1000 με
characteristic curve deviation < 2% FS
magnetic holder
independent of diameter
full bridge
DDBF display box + InspectMaster analysis software incl. in the set
DDBF display boxes freely configurable
including InspectMaster evaluation software (multilingual)
USB interface
DABx AD2T voltage or current output
bridge amplifiers very good noise characteristics
2 x ¼ bridge and full bridge
	 DSRC xx xxx x
Type
AX = axial cable outlet
BT = radial cable outlet
ST = plug outlet
QM = quick mount latch
Beam diameter (from 020…360 mm)
e.g. 060 = 60 mm
e.g. 150 = 150 mm
Metric/imperial
M = metric
Z = imperial
Sensors/measuring ranges	 30-100	 100-170	 170-240
DSRV SET-SOL 170	 1	 1	 0
DSRV SET-LEG 240	 1	 1	 1
DSRV SET-MED 170	 4	 4	 0
DSRV SET-MED 240	 0	 4	 4
DSRV SET-COM 240	 4	 4	 4
DSRV SET-RNG 100	 4	 0	 0
DSRV SET-RNG 170	 0	 4	 0
DSRV SET-RNG 240	 0	 0	 4
DSRM M2M	 Measuring system with 2 sensors
DSRM M4M	 Measuring system with 4 sensors
DSRM M8M	 Measuring system with 8 sensors
DDBF 2-SC	 2-channel, 2 x ¼ bridge
DDBF 4-SC	 4-channel, 2 x ¼ bridge
DDBF 4-SM	 4-channel, full bridge
DSRH x xx-xxxx x
Output
U = voltage output ±10 V
I = current output 4 - 20 mA
P = passive version with cable outlet
Bore diameter
12 = 12 mm
16 = 16 mm
20 = 20 mm
Length
0200 to 1400 mm
Metric/imperial
M = metric
Z = imperial
DABx AD2T-xx xxxx
Output
U = voltage output
I = current output
DMS bridge